 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
 ONVIF is a trademark of Onvif, Inc. * With manufacturing facilities in both the United States and Canada,
our “Made In North America” claim only applies to products from our
Plano, Texas and Richmond, British Columbia facilities.
H5SL Camera Line
1.3 MP 2 MP 3 MP 5 MP
Features
UNUSUAL MOTION DETECTION

trademarks of their respective owners. Avigilon Corporation protects its innovations with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide: www.avigilon.com/patents. Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license
is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
Ordering Information (Dome)
The variety of mounting options for the H5SL dome camera provides maximum flexibility. All the available camera
modules can be used in any of the mounting options.
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
PENDANT WALL MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera
• H4SL-MT-NPTA1
• CM-MT-WALL1
• Optional, H4-MT-POLE1 or H4-MT-CRNR1 if pole or corner mount needed
PENDANT NPT MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera
• H4SL-MT-NPTA1
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera
• H4SL-MT-DCIL1
• Optional, H4-DC-CPNL1 if ceiling panel needed
H4SL-MT-DCIL1 In-ceiling mounting adapter for the H5SL and H4SL dome camera
H4SL-MT-NPTA1 NPT adapter for the H5SL and H4SL dome camera
CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wall mount
H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
H4SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement outdoor smoke dome cover
H4SL-DD-CLER1 Replacement outdoor clear dome cover
H4SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement indoor smoke dome cover
H4SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement indoor clear dome cover
H4SL-DO1-BASE Replacement outdoor surface mount adapter
H4SL-D1-BASE Replacement indoor surface mount adapter
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR IP66/IP67 HDSM
SmartCodec